

**BID ABSTRACT**  
**CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS**  
**GOWAN ROAD SAWTOOTH INFILL PROJECT, CIP NO. 10388 C**  
**BID NO. 1488 - LABOR COMMISSION NO. PWP CL-2016-93**  
**BID DATE: OCTOBER 17, 2017**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LAS VEGAS PAVING		AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES		TAND, INC.		CG&B		ACC SOUTHWEST	
				UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
104.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$139,400.00	\$139,400.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$169,116.00	\$169,116.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
105.01	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$76,500.00	\$76,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
107.01	PUBLIC OUTREACH	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
109.01	CONSTRUCTION CONFLICTS AND ADDITIONAL WORK	1	LS	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
110.01	TRAINING	1000	HR	\$1.40	\$1,400.00	\$1.40	\$1,400.00	\$1.40	\$1,400.00	\$1.40	\$1,400.00	\$1.40	\$1,400.00	\$1.40	\$1,400.00
200.01	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$172,676.75	\$172,676.75	\$106,655.94	\$106,655.94	\$392,500.00	\$392,500.00	\$279,760.00	\$279,760.00	\$520,000.00	\$520,000.00
201.01	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$41,300.00	\$41,300.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00
202.01	REMOVE BITUMINOUS SURFACE	16,840	SY	\$3.50	\$58,940.00	\$3.80	\$63,992.00	\$4.60	\$77,464.00	\$9.50	\$159,980.00	\$5.31	\$89,420.40	A \$7.50	\$126,300.00
202.02	REMOVE CONCRETE CROSS GUTTER	905	SF	\$15.00	\$13,575.00	\$2.40	\$2,172.00	\$4.25	\$3,846.25	\$4.00	\$3,620.00	\$5.31	\$4,805.55	\$12.00	\$10,860.00
202.03	REMOVE CONCRETE SLAB	75	SY	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$8.00	\$600.00	\$23.00	\$1,725.00	\$18.00	\$1,350.00	\$31.86	\$2,389.50	\$36.50	\$2,737.50
202.04	REMOVE SCREEN WALL, DECORATIVE WALL	1,800	LF	\$30.00	\$54,000.00	\$4.50	\$8,100.00	\$35.00	\$63,000.00	\$46.00	\$82,800.00	\$17.23	\$31,014.00	\$20.00	\$36,000.00
202.05	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	257	SF	\$8.00	\$2,056.00	\$4.00	\$1,028.00	\$1.70	\$436.90	\$5.00	\$1,285.00	\$3.54	\$909.78	\$6.00	\$1,542.00
202.06	REMOVE CONCRETE BARRIER RAIL	1,429	LF	\$6.00	\$8,574.00	\$5.00	\$7,145.00	\$16.95	\$24,221.55	\$12.00	\$17,148.00	\$5.90	\$8,431.10	\$20.50	\$29,294.50
202.07	REMOVE BOLLARD	2	EA	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$796.22	\$1,592.44	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$177.00	\$354.00	\$570.00	\$1,140.00
202.08	REMOVE FIRE HYDRANT	4	EA	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,465.00	\$9,860.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,416.00	\$5,664.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
202.09	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$13,570.00	\$13,570.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
202.1	REMOVE EXISTING SIGNS (GROUND MOUNTED)	24	EA	\$35.00	\$840.00	\$35.00	\$840.00	\$38.34	\$920.16	\$60.00	\$1,440.00	\$41.30	\$991.20	\$40.00	\$960.00
202.11	REMOVE EXISTING SIGNS (POLE MOUNTED)	5	EA	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$38.34	\$191.70	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$41.30	\$206.50	\$40.00	\$200.00
203.01	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	49,267	CY	\$10.00	\$492,670.00	\$8.00	\$394,136.00	\$11.00	\$541,937.00	\$11.00	\$541,937.00	\$23.01	\$1,133,633.67	B \$17.50	\$862,172.50
212.01	ROCK MULCH	124	CY	\$60.00	\$7,440.00	\$165.00	\$20,460.00	\$202.75	\$25,141.00	\$70.00	\$8,680.00	\$59.00	\$7,316.00	\$180.00	\$22,320.00
302.01	TYPE II AGGREGATE BASE	23,126	CY	\$18.00	\$416,268.00	\$23.00	\$531,898.00	\$23.15	\$535,366.90	\$27.00	\$624,402.00	\$29.50	\$682,217.00	\$36.00	\$809,410.00
303.01	SCARIFY AND RECOMPACT SUB-GRADE	34,689	SY	\$2.00	\$69,378.00	\$1.00	\$34,689.00	\$1.10	\$38,157.90	\$3.00	\$104,067.00	\$2.12	\$73,540.68	\$2.00	\$69,378.00
402.01	PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE (6-INCH)	10,549	TONS	\$80.00	\$843,920.00	\$70.00	\$738,430.00	\$68.00	\$717,332.00	\$81.00	\$854,469.00	\$86.73	\$914,914.77	\$86.00	\$907,214.00
402.02	PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE (3-INCH)	384	TONS	\$80.00	\$30,720.00	\$70.00	\$26,880.00	\$101.50	\$38,976.00	\$81.00	\$31,104.00	\$86.73	\$33,304.32	\$136.00	\$52,224.00
402.03	PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SIDEWALK (2-INCH)	456	TONS	\$80.00	\$36,480.00	\$95.00	\$43,320.00	\$130.00	\$59,280.00	\$110.00	\$50,160.00	\$115.64	\$52,731.84	\$136.00	\$62,016.00
412.01	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE II)	66,640	SY	\$4.50	\$299,880.00	\$3.60	\$239,904.00	\$3.78	\$251,899.20	\$4.00	\$266,560.00	\$3.96	\$263,894.40	\$3.80	\$253,232.00
502.01	RETAINING WALL	1,277	SF	\$75.00	\$95,775.00	\$54.00	\$68,958.00	\$68.00	\$86,836.00	\$50.00	\$63,850.00	\$51.39	\$65,625.03	\$72.00	\$91,944.00
502.02	CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT WALL	1,926	SF	\$15.00	\$28,890.00	\$18.50	\$35,631.00	\$29.40	\$56,624.40	\$21.00	\$40,446.00	\$20.47	\$39,425.22	\$32.50	\$62,595.00
502.03	FOOTING CAP WALL	244	LF	\$95.00	\$23,180.00	\$109.00	\$26,596.00	\$99.00	\$24,156.00	\$180.00	\$43,920.00	\$135.70	\$33,110.80	\$270.00	\$65,880.00
603.01	24-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)	77	LF	\$300.00	\$23,100.00	\$134.00	\$10,318.00	\$138.00	\$10,626.00	\$155.00	\$11,935.00	\$236.00	\$18,172.00	\$160.00	\$12,320.00
609.01	22-FOOT MODIFIED TYPE "CM2" DROP INLET	1	EA	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,600.00	\$22,600.00	\$24,075.00	\$24,075.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$17,947.80	\$17,947.80	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
609.02	ADJUST TELEPHONE MANHOLE COVER	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,765.00	\$1,765.00	\$1,805.00	\$1,805.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$944.00	\$944.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
613.01	CONCRETE "L" TYPE CURB AND GUTTER	7,588	LF	\$14.00	\$106,232.00	\$11.25	\$85,365.00	\$14.55	\$110,405.40	\$15.00	\$113,820.00	\$12.98	\$98,492.24	\$13.50	\$102,438.00
613.02	CONCRETE CROSS GUTTER	7,293	SF	\$12.00	\$87,516.00	\$10.90	\$79,493.70	\$14.00	\$102,102.00	\$11.00	\$80,223.00	\$13.57	\$98,966.01	\$12.00	\$87,516.00
613.03	CONCRETE SIDEWALK RAMP	20	EA	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$26,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,829.00	\$36,580.00	\$1,660.00	\$33,200.00
613.04	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SLAB (6-INCH)	667	SF	\$8.00	\$5,336.00	\$7.00	\$4,669.00	\$7.60	\$5,069.20	\$13.00	\$8,671.00	\$7.67	\$5,115.89	\$10.00	\$6,670.00
613.05	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PER USD 234	1,353	SF	\$10.00	\$13,530.00	\$8.85	\$11,974.05	\$8.50	\$11,500.50	\$12.00	\$16,236.00	\$6.49	\$8,780.97	\$11.00	\$14,883.00
613.06	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,261	SF	\$8.00	\$10,088.00	\$5.00	\$6,305.00	\$5.44	\$6,859.84	\$7.00	\$8,827.00	\$6.49	\$8,183.89	\$8.00	\$10,088.00
613.07	SIDEWALK DRAIN	4	EA	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,645.00	\$6,580.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,652.00	\$6,608.00	\$4,300.00	\$17,200.00
613.08	CONCRETE MONOLITHIC TACK-ON ISLAND	4,020	SF	\$4.50	\$18,090.00	\$6.50	\$26,130.00	\$7.15	\$28,743.00	\$8.00	\$32,160.00	\$8.56	\$34,411.20	\$10.00	\$40,200.00
613.09	CONSTRUCT GLUE DOWN DETECTABLE WARNING STRIPS	6	EA	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$575.00	\$3,450.00	\$712.00	\$4,272.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00	\$78.67	\$472.02	\$570.00	\$3,420.00
616.01	RELOCATE CHAINLINK FENCE	1,295	LF	\$15.00	\$19,425.00	\$18.00	\$23,310.00	\$16.40	\$21,238.00	\$35.00	\$45,325.00	\$18.16	\$23,517.20	\$37.00	\$47,915.00
616.02	REMOVE AND RESET WROUGHT IRON FENCE	87	LF	\$45.00	\$3,915.00	\$69.00	\$6,003.00	\$82.15	\$7,147.05	\$125.00	\$10,875.00	\$88.50	\$7,699.50	\$130.00	\$11,310.00
616.03	INSTALL NEW WROUGHT IRON FENCE	87	LF	\$100.00	\$8,700.00	\$69.00	\$6,003.00	\$120.50	\$10,483.50	\$155.00	\$13,485.00	\$129.80	\$11,292.60	\$158.00	\$13,746.00
616.04	ADJUST AND RESET EXISTING METAL GATE	4	EA	\$160.00	\$640.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,750.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,714.00	\$10,856.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
616.05	FURNISH AND INSTALL NEW WROUGHT IRON GATE (12-FT)	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,807.00	\$3,807.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,100.50	\$4,100.50	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
616.06	FURNISH AND INSTALL NEW WROUGHT IRON GATE (4-FT)	2	EA	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,917.00	\$3,834.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,065.00	\$4,130.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
623.01	REMOVE AND SALVAGE EXISTING LIGHT POLE	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$8,688.00	\$26,064.00	\$8,900.00	\$26,700.00	\$2,129.90	\$6,389.70	\$2,050.00	\$6,150.00
623.02	REMOVE AND REPLACE EMERGENCY SIGNAL	1	EA	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$47,350.00	\$47,350.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$33,358.60	\$33,358.60	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
627.01	PERMANENT SIGN (GROUND MOUNTED)	171	SF	\$250.00	\$42,750.00	\$34.00	\$5,814.00	\$35.60	\$6,087.60	\$60.00	\$10,260.00	\$38.35	\$6,557.85	\$37.00	\$6,327.00

**BID ABSTRACT**  
**CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS**  
**GOWAN ROAD SAWTOOTH INFILL PROJECT, CIP NO. 10388 C**  
**BID NO. 1488 - LABOR COMMISSION NO. PWP CL-2016-93**  
**BID DATE: OCTOBER 17, 2017**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LAS VEGAS PAVING		AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES		TAND, INC.		CG&B		ACC SOUTHWEST	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
627.02	PERMANENT SIGN (POLE MOUNTED)	121	SF	\$250.00	\$30,250.00	\$34.00	\$4,114.00	\$35.60	\$4,307.60	\$30.00	\$3,630.00	\$38.35	\$4,640.35	\$37.00	\$4,477.00
627.03	RELOCATE PERMANENT SIGN (GROUND MOUNTED)	40	EA	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$91.00	\$3,640.00	\$93.10	\$3,724.00	\$275.00	\$11,000.00	\$100.30	\$4,012.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
627.04	RELOCATE PERMANENT SIGN (POLE MOUNTED)	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$91.00	\$91.00	\$93.10	\$93.10	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$100.30	\$100.30	\$100.00	\$100.00
628.01	TYPE I POLYUREA (4-INCH SOLID WHITE)	810	LF	\$2.00	\$1,620.00	\$0.65	\$526.50	\$0.71	\$575.10	\$1.00	\$810.00	\$0.77	\$623.70	\$1.00	\$810.00
628.02	TYPE I POLYUREA (6-INCH SOLID WHITE)	24,100	LF	\$3.00	\$72,300.00	\$1.00	\$24,100.00	\$1.04	\$25,064.00	\$1.00	\$24,100.00	\$1.12	\$26,992.00	\$1.10	\$26,510.00
628.03	TYPE II FILM (6-INCH BROKEN WHITE)	160	LF	\$2.00	\$320.00	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$1.04	\$166.40	\$2.50	\$400.00	\$1.12	\$179.20	\$1.50	\$240.00
628.04	TYPE II FILM, (BIKE/ARROW)	78	EA	\$75.00	\$5,850.00	\$55.00	\$4,290.00	\$60.25	\$4,699.50	\$200.00	\$15,600.00	\$64.90	\$5,062.20	\$62.50	\$4,875.00
628.05	TYPE II FILM (ARROW/ONLY)	63	EA	\$100.00	\$6,300.00	\$100.00	\$6,300.00	\$104.00	\$6,552.00	\$200.00	\$12,600.00	\$112.10	\$7,062.30	\$108.00	\$6,804.00
628.06	TYPE II FILM, 24-INCH SOLID WHITE (CROSSWALKS, CHEVRONS AND STOP BARS)	5,344	SF	\$10.00	\$53,440.00	\$6.50	\$34,736.00	\$6.85	\$36,606.40	\$6.00	\$32,064.00	\$7.38	\$39,438.72	\$7.10	\$37,942.40
628.07	TYPE II FILM, 24-INCH SOLID YELLOW (CHEVRONS, MEDIAN COBBLES)	995	SF	\$10.00	\$9,950.00	\$6.50	\$6,467.50	\$6.85	\$6,815.75	\$6.00	\$5,970.00	\$7.38	\$7,343.10	\$7.10	\$7,064.50
628.08	MEDIAN PAINT (YELLOW)	155	SF	\$3.00	\$465.00	\$2.00	\$310.00	\$1.37	\$212.35	\$3.00	\$465.00	\$1.48	\$229.40	\$5.00	\$775.00
628.09	MEDIAN PAINT (WHITE)	426	SF	\$3.00	\$1,278.00	\$2.00	\$852.00	\$1.37	\$583.62	\$3.00	\$1,278.00	\$1.75	\$745.50	\$5.00	\$2,130.00
629.01	ADJUST CATHODIC PROTECTION BOX TO GRADE	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$930.00	\$930.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,062.00	\$1,062.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
629.02	ADJUST PULLBOX TO GRADE	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,416.00	\$1,416.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
629.03	ADJUST WATER METER TO GRADE	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$480.00	\$1,440.00	\$492.00	\$1,476.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$944.00	\$2,832.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
629.04	ADJUST WATER VALVE COVER	15	EA	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$725.00	\$10,875.00	\$739.00	\$11,085.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$944.00	\$14,160.00	\$800.00	\$12,000.00
629.05	INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	4	EA	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$22,400.00	\$5,715.00	\$22,860.00	\$5,800.00	\$23,200.00	\$6,136.00	\$24,544.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
629.06	6-INCH TEE	4	EA	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$820.00	\$3,280.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,062.00	\$4,248.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00
629.07	6-INCH C900 PVC WATER PIPE	95	LF	\$90.00	\$8,550.00	\$103.00	\$9,785.00	\$94.65	\$8,991.75	\$150.00	\$14,250.00	\$94.40	\$8,968.00	\$75.00	\$7,125.00
629.08	6-INCH GATE VALVE	4	EA	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,350.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,368.00	\$5,472.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$944.00	\$3,776.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
630.01	ADJUST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE COVER	19	EA	\$750.00	\$14,250.00	\$1,700.00	\$32,300.00	\$1,750.00	\$33,250.00	\$1,100.00	\$20,900.00	\$1,180.00	\$22,420.00	\$2,600.00	\$49,400.00
633.01	REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	2,890	EA	\$3.00	\$8,670.00	\$2.25	\$6,502.50	\$2.30	\$6,647.00	\$3.00	\$8,670.00	\$2.48	\$7,167.20	\$2.40	\$6,936.00
633.02	NON-REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	7,840	EA	\$2.00	\$15,680.00	\$2.25	\$17,640.00	\$2.30	\$18,032.00	\$2.75	\$21,560.00	\$2.48	\$19,443.20	\$2.40	\$18,816.00
637.01	DUST CONTROL	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$75,200.00	\$75,200.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$4,720.00	\$4,720.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00
637.02	STORM WATER POLLUTIONCONTROL	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$3,304.00	\$3,304.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>					<b>\$3,736,856.00</b>	<b>\$3,563,000.00</b>	<b>\$3,563,000.00</b>		<b>\$3,949,493.00</b>		<b>\$4,683,187.00</b>		<b>\$4,992,610.90</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>\$5,345,807.40</b>

Subcontractors	Self Performed	Las Vegas Paving	Aggregate Industries	TAND, Inc.	CG&B	ACC Southwest
Slurry Seal	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation	
Electrical	MC4 Construction					
Striping & Signs	Highway striping & Signs			Nevada Barricade & Signs	Highway Striping & Signs	Highway Striping & Signs
CMU Wall	Henderson Masonry			Henderson Masonry		
Wet Utility	C and S Company		C and S Company			
Concrete	Sahara Concrete		Sahara Concrete	Hill & Hill Construction		
Traffic Control			HD Barricade		Superior Traffic Service	Road Safe Traffic
Survey			Trinity Land Surveying			Jenson Surveying
A/C Paving				Las Vegas Paving	Las Vegas Paving	
Fencing				Tiberti		
Plantmix						Wells Cargo
QC						Construction Testing Services
Material Suppliers	Concrete	American Eagle	Sahara Concrete	Hill & Hill Construction	American Pavement Preservation	Service Rock Products
Asphalt	Las Vegas Paving Corp.	Aggregate Industries	Las Vegas Paving	Las Vegas Paving	Wells Cargo	Wells Cargo
Slurry Seal	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation	Alon Asphalt	American Pavement Preservation	American Pavement Preservation
Reinforced Concrete Pipe	C and S Company	C and S Company	Jensen Precast	Jensen Precast	Jensen Precast	Jensen Precast

A Bid Item 202.01: bidder submitted total price of \$89,420.00, the correct amount is \$89,420.40.

B Bid Item 203.01: bidder submitted total price of \$1,133,533.37, the correct amount is \$1,133,533.67.

C Bidder submitted total base bid of \$4,992,936.65, the correct amount is \$4,992,610.90